
Holy Cross

Boys Soccer

2023 Grades 7/8 Competition Schedule

Date Time Opponent Location Result

Thursday, August 17 5:30pm Lakewood Park Christian (Auburn) LPCS

Friday, August 18 5:45pm Concordia Lutheran (Fort Wayne) Kreager 1

Wednesday, August 23 4:30pm Wyneken Memorial Kreager 2

Monday, August 28 5:30pm Fort Wayne Fusion Kreager

Wednesday, September 6 5:45pm Canterbury School Canterbury

Wednesday, September 13 5:45pm Woodburn Lutheran Woodburn

Friday, September 15 5:45pm Central Lutheran (New Haven) Kreager 1

Monday, September 18 4:30pm St. Peter’s (Fort Wayne) Kreager 1

Wednesday, September 20 5:45pm Suburban Bethlehem (Fort Wayne) Kreager 1

2023 LSAA Tournament - Fort Wayne, Indiana

Monday, September 25

4:30pm

or

5:45pm

Quarterfinals

Kreager 1

or

Kreager 2

Wednesday, September 27

4:30pm

or

5:45pm

Semifinals Kreager 1

Saturday, September 30 5:45pm Championship Zollner Stadium
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